
601 Panthers: Ricardo Murillo 607 Leopards: Heather Fuller

602 Wolfpack: Erik Cordova 608 Pumas: Joanna Lydersen

603 Jaguars: Andrew Burke 609 Tigers:  James Catlin
604 Wolverines: Eduanya Durr 610 Lions: Tomas Amor

605 Cougars: Alison Schurman 611 Coyotes: William Oswald

606 Bearcats: Will Guzman 612 Cheetahs: Jacob Henry 

Week 1: Saturday 3/30/24 Field Week 5: Friday 4/26/24 Field
8:00 AM 6B 5:30 PM 605 vs 611 6B
9:00 AM 6B 6:30 PM 608 vs 612 6B

10:00 AM 6B Saturday 4/27/24
11:00 AM 6B 8:00 AM 612 vs 603 6B
12:00 PM 6B 9:00 AM 605 vs 606 6B
12:00 PM 6A 10:00 AM 601 vs 602 6B

11:00 AM 610 vs 611 6B

Week 2: Saturday 4/6/24 Field 12:00 PM 608 vs 604 6B

8:00 AM 6B 12:00 PM 609 vs 607 6A
9:00 AM 6B

10:00 AM 6B Week 6: Friday 5/3/24 Field
11:00 AM 6B 5:30 PM 611 vs 607 6B
12:00 PM 6B 6:30 PM 612 vs 609 6B

12:00 PM 6A Saturday 5/4/24
8:00 AM 607 vs 606 6B

Week 3: Friday 4/12/24 Field 9:00 AM 608 vs 602 6B

5:30 PM 606 vs 609 6B 10:00 AM 603 vs 610 6B
6:30 PM 603 vs 604 6B 11:00 AM 611 vs 601 6B

Saturday 4/13/24 12:00 PM 609 vs 604 6B
8:00 AM 603 vs 609 6B 12:00 PM 605 vs 612 6A
9:00 AM 605 vs 608 6B

10:00 AM 601 vs 607 6B Week 7: Friday 5/10/24 Field
11:00 AM 610 vs 602 6B 5:30 PM 603 vs 608 6B
12:00 PM 604 vs 611 6B 6:30 PM 605 vs 601 6B
12:00 PM 606 vs 612 6A Saturday 5/11/24

8:00 AM 602 vs 612 6B

Week 4: Friday 4/19/24 Field 9:00 AM 604 vs 606 6B
5:30 PM 607 vs 602 6B 10:00 AM 610 vs 609 6B
6:30 PM 601 vs 610 6B 11:00 AM 601 vs 603 6B

Saturday 4/20/24 12:00 PM 607 vs 605 6B

8:00 AM 607 vs 608 6B 12:00 PM 608 vs 611 6A
9:00 AM 609 vs 605 6B

10:00 AM 604 vs 601 6B Week 8: Friday 5/17/24 Field

11:00 AM 612 vs 610 6B 5:30 PM 606 vs 610 6B
12:00 PM 602 vs 611 6B 6:30 PM 602 vs 604 6B
12:00 PM 603 vs 606 6A Saturday 5/18/24

8:00 AM 607 vs 603 6B
9:00 AM 605 vs 610 6B

10:00 AM 608 vs 601 6B
11:00 AM 612 vs 604 6B
12:00 PM 606 vs 602 6B
12:00 PM 611 vs 609 6A

Home Teams Listed First (Home Team provides game ball)

Friday Night Games are highlighted in BLUE

League Schedule - Boys Division 6 / U08 / 2016-2017

All Games Played @ Lake Park on Field 6B and 6A

(see page 2 for field info)



Rev. 4/9/24


